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Business name (prior rank)
Website

Address
Phone

2023 local
office billings

(revenue)
Billings
change1

Empl.,
local Specialty Top local executive(s)

11 CentiMark Corp. 1
centimark.com

12 Grandview Cir.
Canonsburg, PA 15317

724-514-8700
$1.165
billion 30.9% 250 Commercial roofing and flooring, repairs, preventative

maintenance, asset management Timothy M. Dunlap, timothy.dunlap@centimark.com

22 S&B USA 4
shikunusa.com

Two Allegheny Center
Nova Tower 2 #800

Pittsburgh, PA 15212
412-471-4200

$765
million 247.1% 478 Infrastructure Sharon Novak; Peter McKenna

33 Limbach Holdings Inc. 2
limbachinc.com

797 Commonwealth Dr.
Warrendale, PA 15086

412-359-2100
$516.4
million 3.9% 75 Mechanical, sheet metal and plumbing Michael McCann

44 Sargent Electric Co.2 5
sargentelectric.com

2740 Smallman St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

412-391-0588
$329

million 50.2% 400 Electrical, instrumentation, wireless and teledata Rob Smith, rsmith@sargentelectric.com

55 Menard 3
menardusa.com

150 E. Main St. #500
Carnegie, PA 15106

412-620-6000
$251

million -3% 65 Ground improvement, geotechnical contracting, design-build Seth Pearlman, spearlman@menardgroupusa.com

66 Brayman Construction Corp. 6
brayman.com

1000 John Roebling Way
Saxonburg, PA 16056

724-443-1533
$197

million -3.9% NA Heavy civil, foundation and specialty geotechnical contractor Stephen M. Muck

77 W.G. Tomko Inc. 9
wgtomko.com

2559 State Route 88
Finleyville, PA 15332

724-348-2000
$162

million 31.1% 310 Mechanical contracting including plumbing, heating, wastewater,
site, excavation, sheet metal, fabrication William Tomko III

88 SSM Industries Inc. 10
ssmi.biz

3401 Grand Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15225

412-777-5100
$146

million 19.7% 185 HVAC, plumbing, industrial piping, special metals fabrication,
spiral ductwork, nuclear

Thomas Szymczak, tszymczak@ssmi.biz; Jay Davis,
jdavis@ssmi.biz

99 McKamish Inc. 12
mckamish.com

50 55th St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15201

412-781-6262
$105

million 13.4% 270 HVAC, plumbing, industrial piping, specialty metals David McKamish; John Jordan

1010 Alloy 8
alloygroup.com

4000 Triangle Ln.
Export, PA 15632

724-325-3330
$103.915

million -24.2% 100 Asbestos abatement and demolition services Shawn P. Regan

1111 Wyatt Inc. 14
wyattinc.com

4545 Campbells Run Rd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

412-787-5800
$85

million 4.9% 290 Interior construction and exterior claddings Frederick Episcopo, fepiscopo@wyattinc.com; Richard
Wyatt, rbwyatt@wyattinc.com

1212 Ruthrauff | Sauer 13
ruthrauffsauer.com

400 Locust St.
McKees Rocks, PA 15136

412-771-6800
$74.013
million -14.4% 235 Mechanical contractor Raymond Gajski

1313 Independence Excavating Inc. 16
indexc.com

3826 Saxonburg Blvd.
Cheswick, PA 15024

412-767-9800
$70

million 16.7% 200 Heavy highway construction, site development, earthwork,
utilities, plumbing, demolition and custom crushing

Joe Neubert, jneubert@indexc.com; Justin Fox,
jfox@indexc.com

1144 Carl Walker Construction Inc. 20
carlwalkerconstruction.com

935 Vista Dr.
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

412-490-2924
$69.801
million 83.5% 170 Contracting and design/build of new parking garages; repair,

restoration and rehabilitation of existing parking structures Joseph White; Gregory Heddaeus

1515 Scalo Cos. 15
burns-scalo.com

22 Rutgers Rd. #200
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

412-928-3060
$65.863
million -11.6% 205 Commercial/residential roofing, national roof mgmt., metalwall

panels, vegetative roofs, solar panels, skylights, waterproofing
John Scalo Jr.; Jack Scalo, scaloj@burns-scalo.com;
Mark Heckathorne, heckathronem@scaloinc.com;

Mike Andreolli, andreollim@scaloinc.com

1616 Clista Electric Inc. 18
clistaelectric.com

5000 Andrews Dr.
Pittsburgh, PA 15221

412-243-2430
$51

million -3.8% 135 Full-service electrical contractor, including design-build for
commercial, institutional, industrial

Mike Clista Jr., mikejr@clistaelectric.com; Mike Clista
Sr., mclista@clistaelectric.com

1717 Fedora Intertech LLC 25
fedoraintertech.com

1501 Preble Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15233

412-246-1200
$37

million 37% 63 Electronic systems focused on security, life safety, audio/visual,
and communications

Ronald Petnuch, ronp@fedoraintertech.com; Kris
Sticinski, kriss@fedoraintertech.com

1818 Steel Nation Inc. 28
steelnation.com

100 Southpointe Sq. Ln.
Canonsburg, PA 15317

724-225-2202
$35.328
million 87.9% 34

Design/build of oil and gas compressor, transmission, processing
plants and other energy buildings; specialize in sound attenuation,

air handling, engineering and erection of steel buildings

Mark Caskey, mcaskey@steelnation.com; Mark
Dooley, mdooley@steelnation.com; Adam Jones,

ajones@steelnation.com

1199
Advantage Steel and
Construction LLC 27
advsteel.com

2300 S. Noah Dr.
Saxonburg, PA 16056

724-352-4842
$30

million 36.4% NA
Bridge support and girders, steel erection, rehabilitation and

repair, conveying systems, temporary support and jacking,
fabrication, demolition, post tensioning, shear connector

installation
Stephen M. Muck

2200 RAM Acoustical Corp. 24
ramacorp.net

608 2nd Ave.
Beaver Falls, PA 15010

724-846-6800
$27.025
million3 NA NA Steel stud framing, drywall, plastering, acoustical ceilings and

walls, EIFS and direct-to-steel fireproofing Daryl Pitzer, daryl@ramacorp.net

2121
Dagostino Electronic Services Inc.
26

descomm.com

600 Mifflin Rd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15207

412-531-4240
$25.6

million3 NA 90 Electronic systems Robert Dagostino

2222 Richard Goettle Inc. 19
goettle.com

2100 Corporate Dr. #250
Wexford, PA 15090

412-635-7155
$22.1
million -52.6% 20

Design-build: deep foundations, caissons, auger cast piles, micro
piles, temporary and permanent earth retention systems, retaining

walls, marine construction, ground improvement systems
Ralph Pagone, rpagone@goettle.com

2323 Giffin Interior & Fixture Inc. 30
giffininterior.com

500 Scotti Dr.
Bridgeville, PA 15017

412-221-1166
$20.1
million 18.9% 99 Architectural woodwork

Gordon Giffin, gif@giffininterior.com; Dustin Giffin,
dustin@giffininterior.com; Jim Boyle,

jim@giffininterior.com; Cassy Thomeier

2244
Resnick Roofing &
Contracting LLC 32
resnickroof.com

5320 William Flynn Hwy.
Gibsonia, PA 15044

412-212-7663
$20

million 51.9% 47 Roofing, siding, solar Adam Resnick

2525 Century Steel Erectors Co. LP 29
centurysteel.com

210 Washington Ave.
Dravosburg, PA 15034

412-469-8800
$18.272
million3 NA NA Steel erection, precast concrete erection, misc. steel installation,

industrial maintenance, rigging, heavy hauling, crane rental Donn Taylor

From prior year.1
Acquired in September 2024 by Constructel Visabeira, based in Portugal.2

Did not respond by deadline. Data is from last year’s list.3


